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Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Coconut - Grade-I Sulya  3,100.00  3,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06  3,100.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Sulya  26,000.00  30,000.00 -  20,000.00 2025-11-06  26,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black pepper - Malabar Sulya  53,000.00  65,500.00 -  31,000.00 2025-11-06  53,000.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Belthangdi  29,000.00  37,000.00 -  27,000.00 2025-11-06  29,000.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Puttur  27,700.00  31,500.00 -  20,000.00 2025-11-03  27,700.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Sulya  36,500.00  37,500.00 -  32,500.00 2025-11-03  36,500.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Puttur  30,000.00  37,000.00 -  26,000.00 2025-10-31  30,000.00 INR/Quintal

Copra - other Puttur  14,000.00  24,500.00 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31  14,000.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Mangalore  28,300.00  31,500.00 -  25,000.00 2025-10-31  28,300.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Belthangdi  30,000.00  31,000.00 -  21,300.00 2025-10-31  30,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black pepper - Other Belthangdi  57,000.00  67,500.00 -  35,000.00 2025-10-27  57,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black pepper - Malabar Puttur  67,200.00  67,500.00 -  31,000.00 2025-10-27  67,200.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Mangalore  32,000.00  36,000.00 -  30,500.00 2025-10-27  32,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black pepper - Malabar Belthangdi  66,600.00  67,000.00 -  66,500.00 2025-10-15  66,600.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Belthangdi  18,000.00  28,000.00 -  13,000.00 2025-10-13  18,000.00 INR/Quintal

Coconut - Medium Mangalore  30,000.00  35,000.00 -  28,000.00 2025-10-06  30,000.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Bantwala  21,800.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-09-30  21,800.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Kachha Basmati Belthangdi  4,400.00  5,400.00 -  2,374.00 2025-09-30  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Black pepper - Malabar Mangalore  39,000.00  65,000.00 -  14,000.00 2025-09-30  39,000.00 INR/Quintal

Copra - other Bantwala  16,200.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-09-19  16,200.00 INR/Quintal

Coconut - Grade-I Belthangdi  6,130.00  7,200.00 -  3,400.00 2025-09-18  6,130.00 INR/Quintal

Copra - Medium Belthangdi  18,400.00  26,500.00 -  17,000.00 2025-08-13  18,400.00 INR/Quintal

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Bantwala  41,000.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-08-04  41,000.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies - Other Mangalore  20,000.00  25,000.00 -  17,500.00 2025-07-16  20,000.00 INR/Quintal
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Coconut - Medium Bantwala  35,000.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-07-11  35,000.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Mangalore  8,000.00  10,000.00 -  6,600.00 2025-06-27  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Mangalore  6,400.00  7,200.00 -  5,800.00 2025-06-27  6,400.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Mangalore  8,900.00  11,800.00 -  7,600.00 2025-06-27  8,900.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Grapes Mangalore  16,900.00  26,000.00 -  12,600.00 2025-06-27  16,900.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Achhu Mangalore  5,000.00  5,300.00 -  4,800.00 2025-06-27  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Mangalore  10,800.00  12,400.00 -  9,500.00 2025-06-27  10,800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Mangalore  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,500.00 2025-06-12  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Mangalore  1,550.00  1,800.00 -  1,400.00 2025-06-12  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Cashewnuts - Other Bantwala  13,000.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-05-27  13,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black pepper - Malabar Bantwala  65,000.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-05-26  65,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cashewnuts - Local(Raw) Belthangdi  13,000.00  13,500.00 -  12,250.00 2025-05-19  13,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cashewnuts - Local(Raw) Sulya  14,500.00  14,900.00 -  14,300.00 2025-05-12  14,500.00 INR/Quintal

Coconut - Medium Puttur  25,000.00  30,500.00 -  20,000.00 2025-04-23  25,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Jaya Bantwala  2,300.00  0.00 -  0.00 2025-03-19  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Copra Sulya  14,000.00  15,000.00 -  13,000.00 2025-02-01  14,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Puttur  8,250.00  9,000.00 -  7,500.00 2024-03-21  8,250.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Puttur  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00 2024-03-21  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Puttur  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2024-03-19  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Dry) - Other Puttur  7,750.00  8,000.00 -  7,500.00 2024-02-27  7,750.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine(Basmati) Bantwala  10,200.00  11,000.00 -  8,000.00 2024-02-15  10,200.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Mangalore  3,746.00  3,866.00 -  3,719.00 2024-02-01  3,746.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal Mangalore  10,800.00  12,000.00 -  9,800.00 2023-07-26  10,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Mangalore  6,100.00  7,200.00 -  5,300.00 2023-07-26  6,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Mangalore  9,500.00  12,800.00 -  6,400.00 2023-06-28  9,500.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Mangalore  10,800.00  11,000.00 -  10,600.00 2023-06-28  10,800.00 INR/Quintal
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